Republika Srbija

OMLADINE ))
I SPORTA

Nagrada grada Banja Luke 2018

Sorted on Lapsl

Auto
Trka Divizija 1
Race (16 Laps) started at 12:55:51

Zaluzani 3,270 Km
17.6.2018 13:00

I

Pos No. Name Class Club Laps Total Tm Diff Gap Best Tm
1 28 Nikola Lazarevi¢ - Klasa I junior AKSK Crvena Zvezda 16 28:33.028 1:41.385
2 332 Vukasin Stevanovi¢ - Klasa I junior ASU Oracal Polikarbonati Te 16 28:33.740 0.712 0.712 1:41.531
3 911 Marko Markov - Klasa I ASK G.A.G.A. Racing Team 16 29:09.843 36.815 36.103 1:41.584
4 62 Mirko Jakovljevi¢ - Klasa I ASK Herc 16 29:24.819 51.791 14.976 1:41.556
5 60 NebojSa LoZnjakovi¢ - Klasa I AMSK KV Racing Team 16 29:41.525 1:08.497 16.706 1:41.738
6 48 Nebojsa Babic¢ - Klasa I Auto Royal 16 29:44.402 1:11.374 2.877 1:41.694
7 73 David Stojkovi¢ - Klasa I junior AMKK Verba sport 16 29:54.038 1:21.010 9.636 1:41.917
8 169 Mladen Simeunovi¢ - Klasa I junior ASU Oracal Polikarbonati Te 16 29:55.518 1:22.490 1.480 1:44.161
9 115 Mladen Obrenovi¢ - Klasa I AMSK KV Racing Team 16 30:17.283 1:44.255 21.765 1:41.932
10 113 Dragan Tomovi¢ - Klasa I junior AMSK KV Racing Team 13 28:47.531 3 Laps 3 Laps 1:49.668
11 71 Vladimir Burovi¢ - Klasa I ASK Herc 12 31:00.481 4 Laps 1Llap 1:52.936
DNF 53 Dragan Karanovi¢ - Klasa I SAMKK 021 9 15:48.037 DNF 3 Laps 1:41.465
DNF 94 Bojan Jovanovi¢ - Klasa I junior ASU Zeka Auto Sport 1.778 DNF 9 Laps
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